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OEM Reference

PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE

91135209712
92835209700
92835209710
97035299302
99635299301
99635299302
99635209501
99635299300

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986487647
BOSCH 0986487647
STELLOX 000637SX

ATE 03013730022
TRUSTING 083001

E.T.F. 090718

LPR 09000

KAWE 09000
ALANKO 10302768
fri.tech. 1083001
ZIMMERMANN 109901044
0JD (QUICK BRAKE) 12053003
WEEN 1522479
CIFAM 153336

JP GROUP 1663900210
BREMS.-U.KUPPL.TEILE 32100
ROADHOUSE 472400
ROADHOUSE 472400
REMSA 472400
REMSA 472400
GIRLING 5187069
METELLI 530336
METELLI 530336
VALEO 564071
VALEO 564071

PEX 6272

BENDIX 610470
VILLAR 6290851
TRISCAN 810020001
HELLA 8DA355050661
HELLA 8DA355050661
HELLA PAGID 8DA355050661
HELLA PAGID 8DA355050661
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